
  

YATE & DISTRICT TWINNING ASSOCIATION 
TWINNED WITH BAD SALZDETFURTH 

Web: www.yatetwinning.co.ukE-mail: info@yatetwinning.co.uk 

COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA 

Friday 20th February 2015   
at 19.30 at Poole Court, Yate  

 

1.  Apologies for absence                   
2. Minutes of January’s meeting  
3. Matters arising, to include Report/Review of events since last 

meeting.    
4. Communications & Correspondence 
5. Treasurer’s Report  
6. Membership matters – to include the Association’s website 
             
7.  Booked events for 2015 
          Saturday 14th March  Anniversary Dinner Poole Court 
          Thursday 26th March Talk at Yate Heritage Centre by David 

Hardwicke 
          Sunday 19th April  Walk led by Laurence Walker  
          Saturday 25th April   St. Georges Day Celebrations Yate Heritage 

Centre  
          Saturday 9th May  Car Boot Sale Brimsham Green School 
          Tuesday 9th June to Sunday 14th June visit from German 

friends and 30th Anniversary Celebrations  
          Sunday 16th August   Boat Trip to Beese’s Tea Gardens   
 
8. Proposed date of next committee meeting 
 Thursday 19th March????? 2015 at 7.30p.m.  
9. Any other business  

 

Please give apologies to Martin Monk 01454 853175 before the day of the 
meeting, where possible. 

http://www.yatetwinning.co.uk/
mailto:info@yatetwinning.co.uk

